
ASU State Appropriations History (10Y)
FY 2016‐25

Fiscal Year
State Appropriation 

(actual) Delta (%) Delta ($) Notes
FY2016 133,764,390 5.32% 6,759,589 Additional appropriation received for enrollment growth and legislative salary increases

FY2017 138,091,358 3.23% 4,326,968 Additional appropriation received for enrollment growth and legislative salary increases

FY2018 140,514,281 1.75% 2,422,923 Received allocations for enrollment growth and employee salaries/benefits

FY2019 149,227,756 6.20% 8,713,475 Incremental increases included Levine Hall Building Reserve allocation ($4.2M), as well as funding for enrollment growth and legislative salary/benefit increases.

FY2020 150,155,128 0.62% 927,372 Incremental increases included fringe increase adjustments, UNC Lab School allotments and other miscellaneous non‐recurring appropriations.

FY2021 152,566,801 1.61% 2,411,673 Incremental increases include fringe increase adjustments, UNC Lab School allotments and other misc. non‐recurring appropriations.

FY2022 167,255,437 9.63% 14,688,636 Includes enrollment growth funds, legislative salary & benefit rate increases, additional UNC Lab School funding and other misc. non‐recurring appropriations.

FY2023 187,163,788 11.90% 19,908,351 Includes enrollment growth funds, legislative salary/labor market & benefit rate increases, additional UNC Lab School funding and other misc. non‐recurring appropriation

FY2024 198,780,358 6.21% 11,616,570 Increase includes legislative salary & benefit rate increase funding, Hickory Campus appropriation and other misc. recurring and non‐recurring appropriations.

FY2025* 212,948,463 7.13% 14,168,105
Increase includes legislative salary & benefit rate increase funding, Hickory Campus appropriation, UNC Enrollment Growth and Performance Funding allocations and other misc. recurring and non‐recurring 
appropriations.

* as of 2/15/25


